
Dropmore Infant School 
Two Years Term Dates 

 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES FOR 2021/2022 
 
                                     Opening on morning of: Closes at end of afternoon: 
 
Autumn Term 2021 Thursday 2 September  Friday 22 October 
 Monday 1 November  Friday 17 December (1.00pm) 
 
Spring Term 2022 Tuesday 4 January  Friday 18 February 
 Monday 28 February  Friday 8 April (1.00pm) 
 
Summer Term 2022 Monday 25 April  Friday 27 May 
 Monday 6 June   Thursday 21 July (1.00pm) 

 
190 school days for students  

 
INSET DAYS FOR 2021/2022:    Wednesday 1 September 2021 
      Tuesday 4 January 2022 
      Monday 25 April 2022 
      Monday 6 June 2022 
      Thursday 21 July 2022  
 
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES FOR 2022/2023 
 
                                    Opening on morning of: Closes at end of afternoon: 

 
Autumn Term 2022 Monday 5 September  Friday 21 October 
 Monday 31 October  Tuesday 20 December (1.00pm) 
 
Spring Term 2023 Wednesday 4 January  Friday 10 February 
 Monday 20 February  Friday 31 March (1.00pm) 
 
Summer Term 2023 Monday 17 April  Friday 26 May 
 Monday 5 June   Friday 21 July (1.00pm) 
 

190 school days for students 
 
 
INSET DAYS FOR 2022/2023:    Friday 2 September 
      4 other days to be confirmed 


